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Male Experienced Barebow

1

Male Experienced Compound

1
2
3

Male Experienced Longbow

1

Yang Pei

Ben Evans

Tom Braxton
Alex Rowe
Dominic Kelsey
Samson Wang
Callum Newlands
Alex Williams
Joshua Morris-Jones
Charlie Alvarez
Jesse Phillips

Jack Wells

Chris English
Daniel Burdett
Philip Taylor
Liam Benwell
Jacob Livingstone

Eoin Dunne

Connor Rides
Sam Cartwright
Rob Hargreaves

Harry Cossey

Summer Rankings 2022

University of Oxford
Loughborough University
University of Leeds
University of Plymouth
Nottingham

University of Leeds
Southampton University
University of Bristol
Nottingham Trent University
University of Northampton
Lancaster University

The University of Sheffield
Ulster University

Reading

Huddersfield

Reading

Huddersfield

University of Huddersfield

University of VWolverhampton
University of Nottingham
University of Plymouth

Kings College London

69
/3
82
84
85
87
95
97
100
103
111
121
126
130
132
146
163

180

17
41
62

154



Male Novice Recurve
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David Bosmans
Matthew Sin
Daniel Cooper
Hari Patel

Jake Patel

Female Experienced Recurve
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Louisa Piper
Shauna Punjabi
Lauren Rawlings
Hannah Evans
Ffion Edgeley
Charlotte Llewellyn-Smith
Hannah Burnage
Ecaterina Pogorenii
Harriet Kelsey
Jodie Green
Manon (Bristow)
Hollie Murdock
Victoria Otterson
Julianna Ostrovska
Kate Willett
Annabel Garner
Jessica Swinton
Megan Purchase
Jasmine Simpson

Female Experienced Barebow

1
2

Female Experienced Compound
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lllaria Knibb
Leah Millington
Ana-Maria Tudorache

Grace Chappell
Robyn Geddes
Zara Green

Jordanna Marsh

Coventry University
University of Dundee
Liverpool

Loughborough University
Leeds

University of Nottingham
Royal Holloway

University of Chester
University of Nottingham
Loughborough

Durham University
University of Warwick
Oxford

Nottingham Trent University
University of Warwick
Bristol

Ulster University

University of West of Scotland

Royal Holloway, University of London

Warwick

University of Nottingham
Leeds

Warwick

Worcester

University of Bristol
Newcastle University
University of Surrey

Arts University Bournemouth
University of Glasgow
University of Birmingham
Loughborough University

117
144
149
149
152

48
76
81
85
85
86
87
95
108
13
118
122
129
134
134
137
159
164
168

160
163
187

50
68
73



Female Experienced Longbow

1 Helen Woodcock Manchester Metropolitan 183

Female Novice Recurve

1 Megan Hird University of Reading 156
2 Lydia Ellis-Baumber University of Reading 170
3 Cat McBride University of Bristol 206

Female Novice Barebow

1 llia Sediq Loughborough University 134
2 Sophie Lodge Surrey 176



Full Entry List

Name:  University Gender Experience Bow Style Total
Grace | Arts University Female Experienced ~ Compound 4
Chappell | Bournemouth
Connor | University of Male Experienced ~ Compound 17
Rides | Wolverhampton
Sam | University of Male Experienced ~ Compound M1
Cartwright | Nottingham
Louisa | University of Female Experienced = Recurve 48
Piper | Nottingham
Robyn | University of Female Experienced ~ Compound 50
Geddes | Glasgow
Rob | University of Male Experienced ~ Compound 62
Hargreaves | Plymouth
Zara Green | University of Female Experienced ~ Compound 68
Birmingham
Yang Pei | University of Male Experienced  Recurve 69
Oxford
Jordanna | Loughborough Female Experienced ~ Compound 73
Marsh | University
Ben Evans | Loughborough Male Experienced Recurve 73
University
Shauna | Royal Holloway Female Experienced Recurve 76
Punjabi
Lauren | University of Female Experienced Recurve 81
Rawlings | Chester
Tom | Uni of Leeds Male Experienced Recurve 82
Braxton
Alex Rowe | University of Male Experienced Recurve 84
Plymouth
Hannah | University of Female Experienced Recurve 85
Evans | Nottingham
Dominic | Nottingham Male Experienced Recurve 85
Kelsey
Ffion | Loughborough Female Experienced Recurve 85
Edgeley
Charlotte | Durham University ~ Female Experienced Recurve 86
Llewellyn-
Smith
Samson | University of Leeds  Male Experienced Recurve 87
Wang
Hannah | University of Female Experienced Recurve 87

Burmage

Warwick



Callum
Newlands
Ecaterina
Pogorenii
Alex
Williams
Joshua
Morris-
Jones
Charlie
Alvarez
Harriet
Kelsey
Jesse
Phillips
Jodie Green

David
Bosmans
Manon
(Bristow)
Jack Wells

Hollie
Murdock
Chris
English
Victoria
Otterson
Daniel
Burdett
Philip
Taylor
llia Sedig

Julianna
Ostrovska

Kate
Willett
Annabel
Garner
Matthew
Sin

Southampton
University
Oxford

University of Bristol

Nottingham Trent
Univerisity

University of
Northampton
Nottingham Trent
University
Lancaster University

University of
Warwick
Coventry University

Bristol

The University of
Sheffield
Ulster University

Ulster University

University of West
of Scotland
Reading

Huddersfield

Loughborough
University

Royal Holloway,
University of
London
Warwick

University of
Nottingham
University of
Dundee

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

Experienced

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced

Experienced
Experienced

Novice

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

95

95

97

100

103

108

111

113

117

118

121

122

126

129

130

132

134

134

134

137

144



Liam
Benwell
Daniel
Cooper
Hari Patel

Jake Patel
Harry
Cossey
Megan
Hird
Jessica
Swinton
lllaria Knibb
Leah
Millington
Jacob
Livingstone
Megan
Purchase
Jasmine
Simpson
Lydia Ellis-
Baumber
Sophie
Lodge
Eoin Dunne

Helen
Woodcock

Ana-Maria
Tudorache
Cat
McBride

Reading
Liverpool

Loughborough
University
Leeds

Kings College
London
University of
Reading

Leeds

Univeristy of Bristol
Newcastle
University
Huddersfield

Warwick
Worcester

University of
Reading
Surrey

University of
Huddersfield
Manchester
Metropolitan
University
University of Surrey

University of Bristol

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Experienced
Novice
Novice

Novice
Experienced

Novice
Experienced

Experienced
Experienced

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced

Experienced

Experienced

Novice

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Longbow

Recurve
Recurve

Barebow
Barebow

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Barebow
Barebow

Longbow

Barebow

Recurve

146

149

149

152
154

156

159

160
163

163

164

168

170

176

180

183

187

206



