Summer Rankings 2022

Male Experienced Recurve

1	Yang Pei	University of Oxford	69
2	Ben Evans	Loughborough University	73
3	Tom Braxton	University of Leeds	82
4	Alex Rowe	University of Plymouth	84
5	Dominic Kelsey	Nottingham	85
6	Samson Wang	University of Leeds	87
7	Callum Newlands	Southampton University	95
8	Alex Williams	University of Bristol	97
9	Joshua Morris-Jones	Nottingham Trent University	100
10	Charlie Alvarez	University of Northampton	103
11	Jesse Phillips	Lancaster University	111
12	Jack Wells	The University of Sheffield	121
13	Chris English	Ulster University	126
14	Daniel Burdett	Reading	130
15	Philip Taylor	Huddersfield	132
16	Liam Benwell	Reading	146
17	Jacob Livingstone	Huddersfield	163

Male Experienced Barebow

1	Eoin Dunne	University of Huddersfield	180

Male Experienced Compound

1	Connor Rides	University of Wolverhampton	17
2	Sam Cartwright	University of Nottingham	41
3	Rob Hargreaves	University of Plymouth	62

Male Experienced Longbow

1	Harry Cossey	Kings College London	154
---	--------------	----------------------	-----

Male Novice Recurve

1	David Bosmans	Coventry University	117
2	Matthew Sin	University of Dundee	144
3	Daniel Cooper	Liverpool	149
4	Hari Patel	Loughborough University	149
5	Jake Patel	Leeds	152

Female Experienced Recurve

1	Louisa Piper	University of Nottingham	48
2	Shauna Punjabi	Royal Holloway	76
3	Lauren Rawlings	University of Chester	81
4	Hannah Evans	University of Nottingham	85
5	Ffion Edgeley	Loughborough	85
6	Charlotte Llewellyn-Smith	Durham University	86
7	Hannah Burnage	University of Warwick	87
8	Ecaterina Pogorenii	Oxford	95
9	Harriet Kelsey	Nottingham Trent University	108
10	Jodie Green	University of Warwick	113
11	Manon (Bristow)	Bristol	118
12	Hollie Murdock	Ulster University	122
13	Victoria Otterson	University of West of Scotland	129
14	Julianna Ostrovska	Royal Holloway, University of London	134
15	Kate Willett	Warwick	134
16	Annabel Garner	University of Nottingham	137
17	Jessica Swinton	Leeds	159
18	Megan Purchase	Warwick	164
19	Jasmine Simpson	Worcester	168

Female Experienced Barebow

1	Illaria Knibb	University of Bristol	160
2	Leah Millington	Newcastle University	163
3	Ana-Maria Tudorache	University of Surrey	187

Female Experienced Compound

1	Grace Chappell	Arts University Bournemouth	4
2	Robyn Geddes	University of Glasgow	50
3	Zara Green	University of Birmingham	68
4	Jordanna Marsh	Loughborough University	73

Female Experienced Longbow

Female Novice Recurve

1	Megan Hird	University of Reading	156
2	Lydia Ellis-Baumber	University of Reading	170
3	Cat McBride	University of Bristol	206

Female Novice Barebow

1	llia Sediq	Loughborough University	134
2	Sophie Lodge	Surrey	176

Full Entry List

Name:	University	Gender	Experience	Bow Style	Total
Grace	Arts University	Female	Experienced	Compound	4
Chappell	Bournemouth				
Connor	University of	Male	Experienced	Compound	17
Rides	Wolverhampton				
Sam	University of	Male	Experienced	Compound	41
Cartwright	Nottingham				
Louisa	University of	Female	Experienced	Recurve	48
Piper	Nottingham				
Robyn	University of	Female	Experienced	Compound	50
Geddes	Glasgow				
Rob	University of	Male	Experienced	Compound	62
Hargreaves	Plymouth				
Zara Green	University of Birmingham	Female	Experienced	Compound	68
Yang Pei	University of	Male	Experienced	Recurve	69
	Oxford				
Jordanna Marsh	Loughborough University	Female	Experienced	Compound	73
Ben Evans	Loughborough University	Male	Experienced	Recurve	73
Shauna	Royal Holloway	Female	Experienced	Recurve	76
Punjabi					
Lauren	University of	Female	Experienced	Recurve	81
Rawlings	Chester				
Tom Braxton	Uni of Leeds	Male	Experienced	Recurve	82
Alex Rowe	University of	Male	Experienced	Recurve	84
THEX NOWE	Plymouth	1 laic	Experienced	Recurve	01
Hannah	University of	Female	Experienced	Recurve	85
Evans	Nottingham	N 4 1	F	5	05
Dominic	Nottingham	Male	Experienced	Recurve	85
Kelsey		– 1	-	5	05
Ffion	Loughborough	Female	Experienced	Recurve	85
Edgeley		E 1	F	5	0.4
Charlotte	Durham University	Female	Experienced	Recurve	86
Llewellyn-					
Smith		N 4 1	–	5	07
Samson	University of Leeds	Male	Experienced	Recurve	87
Wang		F '	- · ·	D	07
Hannah	University of	Female	Experienced	Recurve	87
Burnage	Warwick				

Callum Southampton Newlands University	Male	Experienced	Recurve	95
Ecaterina Oxford Pogorenii	Female	Experienced	Recurve	95
Alex University of Br	istol Male	Experienced	Recurve	97
Joshua Nottingham Tr Morris- Univerisity Jones	ent Male	Experienced	Recurve	100
<i>Charlie</i> University of <i>Alvarez</i> Northampton	Male	Experienced	Recurve	103
Harriet Nottingham Tr Kelsey University	ent Female	Experienced	Recurve	108
Jesse Lancaster Univer Phillips	ersity Male	Experienced	Recurve	111
Jodie Green University of Warwick	Female	Experienced	Recurve	113
David Coventry Unive Bosmans	ersity Male	Novice	Recurve	117
Manon Bristol (Bristow)	Female	Experienced	Recurve	118
Jack Wells The University Sheffield	of Male	Experienced	Recurve	121
Hollie Ulster Universit Murdock	y Female	Experienced	Recurve	122
Chris Ulster Universit English	y Male	Experienced	Recurve	126
Victoria University of W Otterson of Scotland	/est Female	Experienced	Recurve	129
Daniel Reading Burdett	Male	Experienced	Recurve	130
Philip Huddersfield Taylor	Male	Experienced	Recurve	132
Ilia Sediq Loughborough University	Female	Novice	Barebow	134
Julianna Royal Holloway Ostrovska University of London	r, Female	Experienced	Recurve	134
Kate Warwick Willett	Female	Experienced	Recurve	134
		Evention and	Recurve	137
Annabel University of Garner Nottingham	Female	Experienced	Recurve	157

Liam Benwell	Reading	Male	Experienced	Recurve	146
Daniel Cooper	Liverpool	Male	Novice	Recurve	149
Hari Patel	Loughborough University	Male	Novice	Recurve	149
Jake Patel	Leeds	Male	Novice	Recurve	152
Harry Cossey	Kings College London	Male	Experienced	Longbow	154
Megan Hird	University of Reading	Female	Novice	Recurve	156
Jessica Swinton	Leeds	Female	Experienced	Recurve	159
Illaria Knibb	Univeristy of Bristol	Female	Experienced	Barebow	160
Leah Millington	Newcastle University	Female	Experienced	Barebow	163
Jacob Livingstone	Huddersfield	Male	Experienced	Recurve	163
Megan Purchase	Warwick	Female	Experienced	Recurve	164
Jasmine Simpson	Worcester	Female	Experienced	Recurve	168
Lydia Ellis- Baumber	University of Reading	Female	Novice	Recurve	170
Sophie Lodge	Surrey	Female	Novice	Barebow	176
Eoin Dunne	University of Huddersfield	Male	Experienced	Barebow	180
Helen Woodcock	Manchester Metropolitan University	Female	Experienced	Longbow	183
Ana-Maria Tudorache	University of Surrey	Female	Experienced	Barebow	187
Cat McBride	University of Bristol	Female	Novice	Recurve	206